BRITISH CHAMPIONSHIPS 2004
SKIERCROSS
QUALIFICATION

TD: Flow

Referee: Gavin Carruthers

Start: Jonny

Finish: Gavin Carruthers/Martin Carr

Tabulation: Emma Brooks

Bib number Name Surname
Men Finals
1 57 Henry Taylor
2 53 Noddy Gowens
3 23 Pete Thelwell
4 26 Tom Bucknell

Womens Final

1 28 Anja Reese-Jones

2 39 Lizzy Cranfield

3 27 Abbey Pickett

Junior Woman
1 35 Becky Hammond
Kids Men

1 2 Murray Buchan

2 1 Andrew  Longley
Junior Men

1 31 Alastair  Watson

2 24 Eddie Thelwell
Master Man

1 33 Paul Wraight

2 41 Romi Nella

3 46 John Shields



Skiercross Finals

HEAT 13

DQ

HEAT 14

DQ

HEAT 15

26 Tom
37 Alistair
23 Pete
32 Luke
59 Steven
93 Andy
53 Noddy
57 Henry

WOMEN FINALS

28 Anja
39 Lizzy
27 Abbey

Bucknell
Reith
Thelwell
Gerret

Trolland
Bennett
Gowens
Taylor

Reese-Jones
Cranfield

Pickett

HEAT 17 MEN FINALS

1

2
3
P

HEAT 18

57 Henry Taylor

53 Noddy Gowens
23 Pete Thelwell
26 Tom Bucknell

MEN CONSOLATION FINALS

Rank BIB NAME RANK
HEAT 1

1 51 Toby Anderson DQ
16 37 Alistair Reith

8 26 Tom Bucknell

9 55 Milo DeGlanville

HEAT 2

5 23 Pete Thelwell

12 36 Alex Murphy

13 43 Nick Southwell

4 32 Luke Gerret

HEAT 3

3 59 Steven Trolland

14 53 James Travers

6 93 Andy Bennett

11 48 Paul Telling

HEAT 4

7 21 Alastair ~ McDougall

10 54 Joe DeWhirst

15 53 Noddy Gowens

2 57 Henry Taylor

SENIOR WOMEN

HEAT 5 RANK
1 56 Victoria ~ Sarsfield

8 28 Anja Reese-Jones

4 27 Abbey Pickett

5 22 Emma Lonsdale

HEAT 6

2 131 Polly Dodson

7 29 Faith Dyer

3 39 Lizzy Cranfield

6 95 Alex Hendy

KIDS MEN

HEAT 9

1 1 Andrew  Longley second
2 2 Murray Buchan

3 I |

4 [ |

JUNIOR MEN

HEAT 11

1 24 Eddie Thelwell

2 38 Owain Roberts DQ
3 31 Alastair ~ Watson

MASTER MEN

HEAT 12

1 33 Paul Wraight

2 41 Romi Nella

3 47 Michael  Buccan DQ
4 46 John Shields
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BRITISH CHAMPIONSHIPS 2004

Gavin Carruthers

Gavin Carruthers/Martin Carr
Emma Brooks

RESULTS LIST

SKIERCROSS
QUALIFICATION
TD: Flow
Referee:
Start: Jonny
Finish:
Tabulation:
SKIERCROSS
Bib number Name
WOMEN
56 Victoria
131 Polly
39 Lizzy
27 Abbey
22 Emma
95 Alex
29 Faith
35 Becky
28 Anja
34 Lorna
42 Polly
MEN
1 Andrew
2 Murray
24 Eddie
38 Owain
31 Alastair
51 Toby
57 Henry
59 Steven
32 Luke
23 Pete
93 Andy
21 Alastair
26 Tom
55 Milo
54 Joe
48 Paul
36 Alex
43 Nick
53 James
53 Noddy
37 Alistair
24 Eddy
45 Gareth
58 Darryl
52 Jerry
33 Paul
41 Romi
47 Michael
46 John

Surname

Sarsfield
Dodson
Cranfield
Pickett
Lonsdale
Hendy
Dyer
Hammond
Reese-Jones
Carmichael
Tracey

Longley
Buchan

Thelwell
Roberts
Watson

Anderson
Taylor
Trolland
Gerret
Thelwell
Bennett
McDougall
Bucknell
DeGlanville
DeWhirst
Telling
Murphy
Southwell
Travers
Gowens
Reith
Williams
Fleming
Ball
Bennett

Wraight
Nella

Buccan
Shields

DOB

20/05/1981 Senior
06/06/1981 Senior
24/01/1982 Senior
10/07/1982 Senior
24/04/1984 Senior
21/07/1983 Senior
07/06/1983 Senior
11/05/1986 Junior
25/01/1977 Senior
18/10/1981 Senior
06/06/1982 Senior

29/11/1990 Kids
02/02/1991 Kids

06/04/1986 Junior
01/11/1985 Junior
14/09/1985 Junior

10/03/1979 Senior
17/05/1981 Senior
14/12/1973 Senior
14/07/1984 Senior
15/09/1983 Senior
18/09/1983 Senior
12/05/1982 Senior
06/11/1980 Senior
12/03/1984 Senior
27/08/1978 Senior
26/01/1982 Senior
06/03/1984 Senior
12/12/1984 Senior
18/11/1981 Senior

Senior
17/12/1982 Senior
14/10/1984 Senior
06/11/1980 Senior
03/10/1982 Senior
04/12/1974 Senior

17/06/1973 Master
23/12/1971 Master
04/02/1960 Master
20/11/1959 Master

Category

LES DEUX ALPES
37703.00

Time

.10.89
.13.01
13.16
.13.30
.16.55
A17.51
.19.58
.20.39
.21.06
.22.94
.33.46

RN\ U UL (U UL G U U U I QI

—

.15.98
.17.38

—_

—_

1413
.15.40
1.16.69

—

.06.20
.07.01
.07.13
.07.55
.08.47
.09.05
.09.87
.10.15
11.15
.11.65
.12.35
13.32
13.57
.15.07
.15.07
1.16.93
1.21.59
1.25.28
1.42.44
Abd

R NG\ L UL O QU UL UL UK UK UL QL U

1.10.02
1.15.86
1.23.07
1.23.84



Rank

Ski

Slopestyle
Bib
number Name Surname [Category |Run1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 |[Best Score
2 Murray Buchan Kids 72 84 156
1 Andrew |Longley Kids 39 37 76
49 Mike Wakefield [Junior 143 129 272
24 Eddie Thelwell Junior 102 100 201
31 Alastair |Watson Junior 32 32 64
35 Becky Hammond [Junior 31 24 55




Big Air

Bib

number Name Surname Run1 Run 2 Best Score Age Cat Overall
35 Becky Hammond [0 DNS 0 1 4
34 Lorna Carmichael |0 DNS 0 4 4
29 Faith Dyer 11 DNS 11 3 3
22 Emma Lonsdale 35 DNS 35 2 2
27 Abbey Pickett 56 0 56 1 1
2 Murray Buchan 46 79 79 1

1 Andrew |Longley 29 0 29 2 13
24 Eddie Thelwell 81 99 99 2 7
31 Alastair [Watson 60 33 60 3 10
49 Mike Wakefield |7122 109 122 1 4
9 Jamie Cameron 127 139 139 2 2
32 Luke Gerret 0 0 0 9 14
59 Ben Hawker 53 90 90 6 8
36 Alex Murphy 0 35 35 8 12
37 Alistair Reith 0 0 0 9 15
43 Nick Southwell |93 103 103 5 6
79 Richard |Taylor 57 157 157 1 1
58 Darryl Ball 55 56 56 7 11
93 Andy Bennett 116 137 137 3 3
55 Milo Deglandville|0 120 120 4 5




'/RANGE BRITISH CHAMPIONSHIPS

SKI HALFPIPE
OVERALL RANK BIB
FEMALE
4 1 35
1 1 22
2 2 27
3 3 41
5 4 52
6 5 29
MALE
12 1 1
9 2 2
5 1 24
6 2 49
13 3 31
1 1 93
2 2 9
3 3 55
4 4 79
7 5 36
8 6 51
10 7 53
11 8 58
14 9 32
FINAL
Women
1 22
2 41
3 27
Men
1 49
2 93
3 55
4 9
5 79
6 24

FIRST NAME SURNAME DOB CAT

Becky Hammond 11/05/1986 Junior
Emma Lonsdale  24/04/1984 Senior
Abbey Pickett 10/07/1982 Senior
Phillipa Cammell 18/08/1978 Senior
Michelle Jones 22/10/1983 Senior
Faith Dyer 07/06/1983 Senior
Andrew Longley 29/11/1990 Kids

Murray Buchan 02/02/1991 Kids

Eddie Thelwell 06/04/1986 Junior
Mike Wakefield 17/07/1986 Junior
Alastair Watson 14/09/1985 Junior
Andy Bennett 18/09/1983 Senior
Jamie Cameron  14/05/1979 Senior
Milo DeGlanville 12/03/1984 Senior
Richard Taylor 06/07/1981 Senior
Alex Murphy 06/03/1984 Senior
Andy Topping 09/06/1980 Senior
Noddy Gowens 13/04/1977 Senior
Darryl Ball 03/10/1982 Senior
Luke Gerret 14/07/1984 Senior
Emma Lonsdale  24/04/1984 Senior
Phillipa Cammell  18/08/1978 Senior
Abbey Pickett 10/07/1982 Senior
Mike Wakefield 17/07/1986 Junior
Andy Bennett 18/09/1983 Senior
Milo DeGlanville 12/03/1984 Senior
Jamie Cameron  14/05/1979 Senior
Richard Taylor 06/07/1981 Senior
Eddie Thelwell 06/04/1986 Junior

QUALIFICATION
RUN 1

RUN 2

JUDGE A JUDGEB JUDGEC TOTAL JUDGEA JUDGEB JUDGEC TOTAL BEST

15 17 14 46 11 14 10 35 46
28 31 26 85 19 27 22 68 85
20 24 23 67 22 22 24 68 68
19 20 24 63 11 17 Fall 28 63
10 12 13 35 13 13 14 40 40

5 8 9 22 8 10 10 28 28
10 16 12 38 14 17 14 45 45
25 28 25 78 Fall 21 Fall 0 78
41 42 45 128 32 38 26 96 128
34 32 Fall 66 39 39 40 118 118
12 14 10 36 Fall 10 Fall 10 36
57 52 50 159 59 60 67 186 186
29 27 Fall 56 53 47 55 155 155
Fall Fall Fall 0 50 44 52 146 146
47 49 49 145 42 50 44 136 145
29 28 25 82 35 39 31 105 105
30 25 28 83 20 23 26 69 83
21 20 35 76 19 23 28 70 76
21 27 20 68 23 27 24 74 74
Fall Fall Fall 0 DNS DNS DNS 0 0

RUN 1 RUN 2
JUDGE A JUDGEB JUDGEC TOTAL JUDGEA JUDGEB JUDGEC TOTAL BEST

18 31 32 81 15 30 27 72 81

12 20 30 62 13 21 31 65 65

8 12 29 49 12 20 30 62 62

74 79 73 226 30 40 35 105 226

60 61 63 184 28 39 57 124 184
54 50 60 164 59 59 62 180 180

48 44 45 137 54 49 52 155 155

52 55 46 153 45 50 44 139 153

37 43 44 124 49 47 48 144 144



